
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                        Kettle Moraine Lutheran | Jackson, WI
                    Hosted by Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    51  Shorewood                         (17:32.0  87:39.9 1:08.0)
================================================
  1      3  Cody McKenna            12   17:07.3
  2      7  Nolan Johnson           9    17:16.1
  3      9  Ryan Lien               10   17:19.1
  4     13  Sam Donner              11   17:42.1
  5     19  Rueben Keuler           12   18:15.3
  6   ( 20) Ryan Optekar            10   18:17.4
  7   ( 32) Benny Bejma             9    18:48.1

  2.    76  Watertown Luther Prep             (17:51.8  89:18.7 1:19.8)
================================================
  1      5  Eliott Heiderich        12   17:11.7
  2      8  JAMES KNAPP             11   17:16.8
  3     15  SAM SPLINTER            11   17:57.9
  4     21  Levi Panitzke           12   18:20.8
  5     27  Andrew Holz             10   18:31.5
  6   ( 38) Gabriel Sulzle          9    18:55.5
  7   ( 48) Noah Sulzle             12   19:27.6

  3.    79  Kettle Moraine Lutheran           (17:51.8  89:19.0 1:48.4)
================================================
  1      1  Kyle Kieper             11   16:38.9
  2     12  Nate Sterrenburg        12   17:40.6
  3     17  Nicholas Pieper         10   18:05.8
  4     24  Simeon Swiertz          11   18:26.4
  5     25  Mason Moths             9    18:27.3
  6   ( 50) Nathan Michels          10   19:37.8
  7   ( 54) Creighton Bublitz       11   19:57.0

  4.   113  Port Washington                   (18:13.5  91:07.5 3:41.6)
================================================
  1      2  Alex Anewenter          11   16:45.1
  2     11  Jameson Koebel          10   17:33.5
  3     16  Pete Lotz               11   18:00.9
  4     22  Alexis Luna             11   18:21.3
  5     62  Josh Meier              12   20:26.7
  6   ( 70) Ezra Meeks              11   21:16.2

  5.   139  Catholic Memorial                 (18:32.8  92:43.9 2:09.4)
================================================
  1      6  John Giricz             12   17:15.0
  2     23  Nick Gross              12   18:25.5
  3     30  Brady Waldvogel         9    18:47.6
  4     33  Dillion Waldvogel       11   18:51.4
  5     47  Sean Nicholas           12   19:24.4
  6   ( 53) Finn Ohm                9    19:46.5
  7   ( 58) Alex Mouradian          10   20:19.3

  6.   154  Grafton                           (18:39.9  93:19.5 1:08.0)
================================================
  1     14  Mason Volkman           11   17:51.6
  2     29  Tyler Swenson           11   18:40.6
  3     34  Luke Hanson             10   18:52.5
  4     37  Keegan Vaculik          12   18:55.2
  5     40  Trevor Nauta            12   18:59.6
  6   ( 42) Jackson Urbain          10   19:03.4
  7   ( 43) Zach Swenson            9    19:08.4



  7.   172  University School of Milwaukee    (18:46.0  93:50.0 2:31.5)
================================================
  1      4  Austin Jarmuz           9    17:07.8
  2     28  Alex Frick              11   18:34.7
  3     39  Kiran Siddalingaia      11   18:57.4
  4     49  Owen Birchall           11   19:30.8
  5     52  Jake Raymond            9    19:39.3
  6   ( 57) Milo Meyer              11   20:14.8
  7   ( 67) Matthew Freeman         11   21:03.2

  8.   179  New Berlin Eisenhower             (18:53.8  94:28.8 1:10.5)
================================================
  1     18  Eli Schaar              10   18:09.5
  2     35  Riley Vandaelle         10   18:52.6
  3     36  Josh Lanser             11   18:54.0
  4     44  Ethan Vu                12   19:12.7
  5     46  Aryan Joshi             11   19:20.0
  6   ( 51) Collin Hornik           9    19:38.4
  7   ( 59) Andrew Underwood        11   20:19.8

  9.   182  New Berlin West                   (18:56.5  94:42.4 2:27.8)
================================================
  1     10  Isaac Krzyzaniak        11   17:33.3
  2     31  Cameron Kobishop        12   18:47.9
  3     41  Ethan Zolper            11   19:00.6
  4     45  Emilio Garay            12   19:19.5
  5     55  Trevor Berwanger        11   20:01.1
  6   ( 60) Clayton Schrimpf        12   20:20.7
  7   ( 77) Graham McKenzie         12   23:01.3

 10.   281  Pius XI Catholic                  (20:20.0  101:39.7 3:11.1)
================================================
  1     26  Dylan Tezak             12   18:30.0
  2     56  Charlie Elliott         12   20:05.3
  3     61  David Westphal Sua      12   20:24.2
  4     66  Mikal Penn              11   20:59.1
  5     72  Drew Miler              12   21:41.1
  6   ( 73) Jalen Williams          10   21:49.7
  7   ( 74) Teddy Keppler           11   22:10.2

 11.   345  Brown Deer                        (21:19.9  106:39.1 2:39.7)
================================================
  1     63  Beckett Jones-Hartwi    10   20:28.1
  2     64  Camari Edwards          11   20:30.1
  3     69  Bryan Edmonds           12   21:14.7
  4     71  Braeden Blockel         10   21:18.4
  5     78  Dylan Pangilinan        12   23:07.8
  6   ( 79) Branden Evans           12   24:04.9

 12.   364  Dominican                         (22:25.2  112:05.9 4:33.8)
================================================
  1     65  Fabian Wakanabo         10   20:40.4
  2     68  Xavier Parlier          9    21:09.4
  3     75  Ian Sangalang           10   22:13.5
  4     76  Aidan Piotrowski        12   22:48.4
  5     80  Wesley Wiseman          9    25:14.2
  6   ( 81) Israel Stensberg        9    25:21.4
  7   ( 82) Alexander Bentil        9    34:01.5



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                        Kettle Moraine Lutheran | Jackson, WI
                    Hosted by Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kyle Kieper        11   Kettle Moraine Lutheran      16:38.9  5:22  i 
    2    2 Alex Anewenter     11   Port Washington              16:45.1  5:24  i 
    3    3 Cody McKenna       12   Shorewood                    17:07.3  5:31  t 
    4    4 Austin Jarmuz      9    University School of Milwauk 17:07.8  5:31  i 
    5    5 Eliott Heiderich   12   Watertown Luther Prep        17:11.7  5:33  t 
    6    6 John Giricz        12   Catholic Memorial            17:15.0  5:34  i 
    7    7 Nolan Johnson      9    Shorewood                    17:16.1  5:34  t 
    8    8 James Knapp        11   Watertown Luther Prep        17:16.8  5:34  t 
    9    9 Ryan Lien          10   Shorewood                    17:19.1  5:35  t 
   10   10 Isaac Krzyzaniak   11   New Berlin West              17:33.3  5:39  i 
   11   11 Jameson Koebel     10   Port Washington              17:33.5  5:40    
   12   12 Nate Sterrenburg   12   Kettle Moraine Lutheran      17:40.6  5:42    
   13   13 Sam Donner         11   Shorewood                    17:42.1  5:42  t 
   14   14 Mason Volkman      11   Grafton                      17:51.6  5:45    
   15   15 Sam Splinter       11   Watertown Luther Prep        17:57.9  5:47  t 
   16   16 Pete Lotz          11   Port Washington              18:00.9  5:48    
   17   17 Nicholas Pieper    10   Kettle Moraine Lutheran      18:05.8  5:50    
   18   18 Eli Schaar         10   New Berlin Eisenhower        18:09.5  5:51    
   19   19 Rueben Keuler      12   Shorewood                    18:15.3  5:53  t 
   20   20 Ryan Optekar       10   Shorewood                    18:17.4  5:54  t 
   21   21 Levi Panitzke      12   Watertown Luther Prep        18:20.8  5:55  t 
   22   22 Alexis Luna        11   Port Washington              18:21.3  5:55    
   23   23 Nick Gross         12   Catholic Memorial            18:25.5  5:56    
   24   24 Simeon Swiertz     11   Kettle Moraine Lutheran      18:26.4  5:57    
   25   25 Mason Moths        9    Kettle Moraine Lutheran      18:27.3  5:57    
   26   26 Dylan Tezak        12   Pius XI Catholic             18:30.0  5:58    
   27   27 Andrew Holz        10   Watertown Luther Prep        18:31.5  5:58  t 
   28   28 Alex Frick         11   University School of Milwauk 18:34.7  5:59    
   29   29 Tyler Swenson      11   Grafton                      18:40.6  6:01    
   30   30 Brady Waldvogel    9    Catholic Memorial            18:47.6  6:03    
   31   31 Cameron Kobishop   12   New Berlin West              18:47.9  6:04    
   32   32 Benny Bejma        9    Shorewood                    18:48.1  6:04  t 
   33   33 Dillion Waldvogel  11   Catholic Memorial            18:51.4  6:05    
   34   34 Luke Hanson        10   Grafton                      18:52.5  6:05    
   35   35 Riley Vandaelle    10   New Berlin Eisenhower        18:52.6  6:05    
   36   36 Josh Lanser        11   New Berlin Eisenhower        18:54.0  6:05    
   37   37 Keegan Vaculik     12   Grafton                      18:55.2  6:06    
   38   38 Gabriel Sulzle     9    Watertown Luther Prep        18:55.5  6:06  t 
   39   39 Kiran Siddalingaia 11   University School of Milwauk 18:57.4  6:07    
   40   40 Trevor Nauta       12   Grafton                      18:59.6  6:07    
   41   41 Ethan Zolper       11   New Berlin West              19:00.6  6:08    
   42   42 Jackson Urbain     10   Grafton                      19:03.4  6:08    
   43   43 Zach Swenson       9    Grafton                      19:08.4  6:10    
   44   44 Ethan Vu           12   New Berlin Eisenhower        19:12.7  6:12    
   45   45 Emilio Garay       12   New Berlin West              19:19.5  6:14    
   46   46 Aryan Joshi        11   New Berlin Eisenhower        19:20.0  6:14    
   47   47 Sean Nicholas      12   Catholic Memorial            19:24.4  6:15    
   48   48 Noah Sulzle        12   Watertown Luther Prep        19:27.6  6:16  t 
   49   49 Owen Birchall      11   University School of Milwauk 19:30.8  6:17    
   50   50 Nathan Michels     10   Kettle Moraine Lutheran      19:37.8  6:20    
   51   51 Collin Hornik      9    New Berlin Eisenhower        19:38.4  6:20    
   52   52 Jake Raymond       9    University School of Milwauk 19:39.3  6:20    
   53   53 Finn Ohm           9    Catholic Memorial            19:46.5  6:22    
   54   54 Creighton Bublitz  11   Kettle Moraine Lutheran      19:57.0  6:26    
   55   55 Trevor Berwanger   11   New Berlin West              20:01.1  6:27    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Charlie Elliott    12   Pius XI Catholic             20:05.3  6:28    
   57   57 Milo Meyer         11   University School of Milwauk 20:14.8  6:31    
   58      Donald Xiong       10   Hmong American Peace Academy 20:16.0  6:32    
   59   58 Alex Mouradian     10   Catholic Memorial            20:19.3  6:33    
   60   59 Andrew Underwood   11   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:19.8  6:33    
   61   60 Clayton Schrimpf   12   New Berlin West              20:20.7  6:33    
   62   61 David Westphal Sua 12   Pius XI Catholic             20:24.2  6:34    
   63   62 Josh Meier         12   Port Washington              20:26.7  6:35    
   64   63 Beckett Jones-Hart 10   Brown Deer                   20:28.1  6:36    
   65   64 Camari Edwards     11   Brown Deer                   20:30.1  6:36    
   66   65 Fabian Wakanabo    10   Dominican                    20:40.4  6:40    
   67   66 Mikal Penn         11   Pius XI Catholic             20:59.1  6:46    
   68   67 Matthew Freeman    11   University School of Milwauk 21:03.2  6:47    
   69   68 Xavier Parlier     9    Dominican                    21:09.4  6:49    
   70      Jaylen Lewis       11   Milwaukee Washington         21:14.3  6:51    
   71   69 Bryan Edmonds      12   Brown Deer                   21:14.7  6:51    
   72   70 Ezra Meeks         11   Port Washington              21:16.2  6:51    
   73   71 Braeden Blockel    10   Brown Deer                   21:18.4  6:52    
   74   72 Drew Miler         12   Pius XI Catholic             21:41.1  6:59    
   75   73 Jalen Williams     10   Pius XI Catholic             21:49.7  7:02    
   76   74 Teddy Keppler      11   Pius XI Catholic             22:10.2  7:09    
   77   75 Ian Sangalang      10   Dominican                    22:13.5  7:10    
   78      Skyler Vang        9    Hmong American Peace Academy 22:17.1  7:11    
   79   76 Aidan Piotrowski   12   Dominican                    22:48.4  7:21    
   80   77 Graham McKenzie    12   New Berlin West              23:01.3  7:25    
   81   78 Dylan Pangilinan   12   Brown Deer                   23:07.8  7:27    
   82   79 Branden Evans      12   Brown Deer                   24:04.9  7:46    
   83   80 Wesley Wiseman     9    Dominican                    25:14.2  8:08    
   84   81 Israel Stensberg   9    Dominican                    25:21.4  8:10    
   85   82 Alexander Bentil   9    Dominican                    34:01.5 10:58    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


